
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$375.98

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

If Paid By

If Paid By

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

$0.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD
FIRE MSTU

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  CURRENT

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

12/03/2009

12/03/2009

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2009  Paid Real Estate

2009  Paid Real Estate

0001

0001

24,723

3854512

3854512

4.6511

0.1101
0.3222

0.4651
0.4984

1.5000

Paid

Paid

0.4158

6.0320

Dec 31, 2009

Dec 31, 2009

0.2130

24,723
24,723
24,723
24,723

24,723
24,723

24,723

24,723
24,723

2009-4201888

2009-4201888

$364.70

$364.70

24.72

114.99

1.0000

GARNER MC CORMIC ROJAS
DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC
PO BOX 895430
LEESBURG, FL    34789

GARNER MC CORMIC ROJAS
DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC
PO BOX 895430
LEESBURG, FL    34789

0119250010-000-07700

0119250010-000-07700

15.2077

MEADOW RIDGE OF GRAND ISLAND SUB
LOT 77 BEING IN 06-19-26 PB59 PG 72-75

MEADOW RIDGE OF GRAND ISLAND SUB LOT
77 BEING IN 06-19-26 PB59 PG 72-75

10.28

Receipt #

Receipt #

37.08
149.13

7.97
2.72

12.32
11.50

0
5.27

24,723

0

24,723
0

24,723
0

24,723
24,723

24,723
24,723 0

0
0

0

0
0

24,723

$375.98

24,723
24,723




